Classified
Employee Only

Employee + One Dep.
Employee + 2 or more Dep.

PPO PLAN 1C
Medical
Dental
Vision
Total
District Pays
Employee Pays
PPO PLAN 5C
Medical
Dental
Vision
Total
District Pays
Employee Pays
PPO PLAN 7C
Medical
Dental
Vision
Total
District Pays
Employee Pays
PPO PLAN 8C
Medical
Dental
Vision
Total
District Pays
Employee Pays
HDHP 2
Medical
Dental
Vision
Total
District Pays
Employee Pays
Bronze Plan
Medical
Dental
Vision
Total
District Pays
Employee Pays
Wellness RX-C
Medical
Dental
Vision
Total
District Pays
Employee Pays

Rev. 8/25/23

Employee Only
$1,304.00
$46.22
$9.94

$1,360.16
$661.38

$698.78

Employee Only
$1,143.00
$46.22
$9.94

$1,199.16
$661.38

$537.78

Employee Only
$1,053.00
$46.22
$9.94

$1,109.16
$661.38

$447.78

Employee Only
$960.00

$46.22
$9.94

$1,016.16
$661.38

$354.78

Employee Only
$657.00
$46.22
$9.94
$713.16
$661.38
$51.78

Employee Only
$605.00
$46.22
$9.94
$661.16
$661.38
$0.00

Employee Only
$1,089.00
$46.22
$9.94

$1,145.16
$661.38

$483.78

Maximum District Contribution

$661.38

$836.38
$1,011.38

EE+ Spouse
$2,334.00
$83.71
$18.47
$2,436.18
$836.38
$1,599.80

EE+ Spouse
$2,045.00
$83.71
$18.47
$2,147.18
$836.38
$1,310.80

EE+ Spouse
$1,885.00
$83.71
$18.47
$1,987.18
$836.38
$1,150.80

EE+ Spouse
$1,718.00
$83.71
$18.47
$1,820.18
$836.38
$983.80

EE+ Spouse
$1,176.00
$83.71
$18.47
$1,278.18
$836.38
$441.80

EE+ Spouse
$1,083.00
$83.71
$18.47
$1,185.18
$836.38
$348.80

EE+ Spouse
$1,949.00
$83.71
$18.47
$2,051.18
$836.38
$1,214.80

EE +Child
$1,918.00
$83.71
$18.47
$2,020.18
$836.38
$1,183.80

EE +Child
$1,681.00
$83.71
$18.47
$1,783.18
$836.38
$946.80

EE +Child
$1,549.00
$83.71
$18.47
$1,651.18
$836.38
$814.80

EE +Child
$1,412.00
$83.71
$18.47
$1,514.18
$836.38
$677.80

EE +Child
$966.00
$83.71
$18.47
$1,068.18
$836.38
$231.80

EE +Child
$890.00
$83.71
$18.47
$992.18
$836.38
$155.80

EE +Child
$1,602.00
$83.71
$18.47
$1,704.18
$836.38
$867.80

4 Tier

Effective: October 1, 2023 - September 31, 2024

EE+ Children
$1,918.00
$120.34
$28.44
$2,066.78
$1,011.38
$1,055.40

EE+ Children
$1,681.00
$120.34
$28.44
$1,829.78
$1,011.38
$818.40

EE+ Children
$1,549.00
$120.34
$28.44
$1,697.78
$1,011.38
$686.40

EE+ Children
$1,412.00
$120.34
$28.44
$1,560.78
$1,011.38
$549.40

EE+ Children
$966.00
$120.34

$28.44
$1,114.78
$1,011.38
$103.40

EE+ Children
$890.00
$120.34

$28.44
$1,038.78
$1,011.38
$27.40

EE+ Children
$1,602.00
$120.34
$28.44
$1,750.78
$1,011.38
$739.40

Full Family
$2,829.00
$120.34
$28.44
$2,977.78
$1,011.38
$1,966.40

Full Family
$2,480.00
$120.34
$28.44
$2,628.78
$1,011.38
$1,617.40

Full Family
$2,285.00
$120.34
$28.44
$2,433.78
$1,011.38
$1,422.40

Full Family
$2,082.00
$120.34
$28.44
$2,230.78
$1,011.38
$1,219.40

Full Family
$1,427.00
$120.34
$28.44
$1,575.78
$1,011.38
$564.40

Full Family
$1,311.00
$120.34
$28.44
$1,459.78
$1,011.38
$448.40

$2,363.00
$120.34
$28.44
$2,511.78
$1,011.38
$1,500.40

11 Month Rate

EE $762.31
EE+S $1,745.24
EE+C $1,291.42
EE+CS $1,151.35
EE+FF $2,145.16
EE $586.67
EE+S $1,429.96
EE+C $1,032.87
EE+CS $892.80
EE+FF $1,764.44
EE $488.49
EE+S $1,255.42
EE+C $888.87
EE+CS $748.80
EE+FF $1,551.71
EE $387.03
EE+S $1,073.24
EE+C $739.42
EE+CS $599.35
EE+FF $1,330.25
EE $56.49
EE+S $481.96
EE+C $252.87
EE+CS $112.80
EE+FF $615.71
EE $0.00
EE+S $380.51
EE+C $169.96
EE+CS $29.89
EE+FF $489.16

mployee + 2 or more

EE $527.76
EE+S $1,325.24
EE+C $946.69
EE+CS $806.62
EE+FF $1,636.80




